
G I F T W A R E
S E L E C T I O N  2 0 1 9

CRYSTALITE BOHEMIA a.s.
Záme   cká 730

582 91 Světlá nad Sázavou
Czech Republic

phone: +420 569 477 201
fax: +420 569 477 591
crystalite@crystalite.org

www.crystalite.org

Titulka Giftware 2019_382x267  15.01.19  19:52  Stránka 1



CRYSTALITE BOHEMIA a.s.
Záme   cká 730

582 91 Světlá nad Sázavou
Czech Republic

phone: +420 569 477 201
fax: +420 569 477 591
crystalite@crystalite.org

www.crystalite.org

content

AREZZO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
BARLEY TWIST  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
CAMPOS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
CASABLANCA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
CASTLE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8–9
DIAMOND  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
DYNASTY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
ECLIPSE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
ENIGMA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
FACET  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
GLOBUS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
INFINITY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
KYOTO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
LABYRINTH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
MAGMA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
MACAO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20–21
MARBLE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22–23
METROPOLITAN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24–25
NEPTUNE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26–27
NOVA OLD / Miranda . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28–29
NOVA OLD / Orion  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
NOVA OLD / Pinwheel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
OKINAWA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32–33
ORBIT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34–35
ORIGAMI  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36–37
PICADELLI  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
QUADRO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
SAFARI  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
SERVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
TRIANGLE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42–43
WAVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
WELLINGTON  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
YOKO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46

GIFTWARE

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

EMINENCE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48
EMPERY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49
LUXOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
OLYMPIA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

ACAPULCO whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
BARLEY TWIST whisky set 1 + 6   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
CASABLANCA whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
CASTLE whisky set / water set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56
DIAMOND whisky set / water set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
FLORALE whisky set 1 + 6 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
LAGUNA whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
LOVERS set 1 + 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60
NEMO whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 61
NEPTUNE whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62–63
MARBLE whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64–65
QUADRO sets 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66
SAFARI whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67
WELLINGTON whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 68

SPRAYED COLOURS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 69
PACKAGING OF PRODUCTS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70
ORDER FORM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70

CANDLESTICKS

BARWARE

NEW

NEW

Protected by RCD|Nr.
Protected by Registered

community design

Since 2016, titanium has been
added to the glass. This unique 

formula gives our giftware items
crystal clear shine. 

>>> Volumes may vary due to the nature of the process.

https://www.facebook.com/CrystaliteBohemiaOfficial/

https://www.instagram.com/crystalitebohemia/

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCld1wGAIUH-t7GhaQHuj-3g

Titulka Giftware 2019_382x267  15.01.19  19:52  Stránka 2



Interview

and investing in handmade with 

the Kvetna plant. Why? 
The raise of sales in fi ne glassware 

has been huge, infl uenced by the 

changing trend in fi ne dining - people 

want to replicate the dining out 

experience at home. So, by supplying a 

superior product, we feel we can reach 

a greater audience.

Handmade will always carry a 

premium status element with it, so 

with the right product and the right 

branding we can off er collections 

suitable for high-end retail and 

e-commerce. Private label will also help 

us stabilise the business and we have 

some wonderful partners, but we also 

have a great opportunity to create new 

designs and a diverse portfolio.

However, the trick is the size of the 

factory. Svetla is huge and to change 

direction is a like trying to turn a large 

boat in a small area of water, whereas 

the handmade factory is more fl exible 

- we can have some fun with it.

Kvetna was established in 1793 

and is possibly the second oldest 

handmade factory in the Czech 

Republic, but it off ers versatility. I enjoy 

it - it’s small and highly manageable. Of 

course, we must look to the future and 

technology – our skills are traditional 

but that does not mean our thinking 

has to be traditional and our new 

showroom in Prague will show this, 

along with our New York showroom.

Crystalite 
Bohemia

in the market particularly because of 

cheap imports; we can weather the 

storm because we are skilled and 

diverse. We are now able to produce 

millions and millions of pieces each 

year and we sell to 82 countries.

        

Tell us more about the 

investments in your two factories? 

We have a very aggressive plan 

for investment in both Svetla, our 

machine-made factory, and Kvetna, 

our handmade factory, and we 

recently installed a new stem-pulling 

machine in Kvetna – the fi rst of four to 

be installed. New fi nishing machines 

and a new furnace will also be built.

In Svetla, we continue to look at 

what we can do to be a market leader 

and remain highly competitive, so new 

presses are planned there too.

 

Why the stemware segment? 

The market for stemware is enormous 

– it’s huge throughout the world, and 

whilst it is driven by taste and trend, it 

is a stable market. But, we want to have 

a competitive edge, both in machine 

and handmade glass. Giftware, 

however, is heavily driven by trend and 

therefore you can develop product 

and see it sell only slowly.

 

While many glass manufacturers 

are focusing less on handmade 

today, you are bucking the trend 

You’ll also be re-launching the 

handmade Kvetna brand, with the 

new Cerva Bohemia brand, right?

With the handmade Cerva Bohemia 

brand, we will ensure the off ering 

is competitive and delivers well-

designed stemware and giftware. It will 

be a clean, beautifully-made product 

with equally beautifulpackaging.

      The new branding, which features 

 our new Element logo, will be easily 

recognisable.

I am proud of how we have bucked 

tradition in this and are forging ahead 

to create a new luxury brand. It’s nice 

to celebrate my 10 years of ownership 

and my enjoyment of glassmaking.

 

You will reveal Cerva Bohemia at 

Ambiente – what will we see? 

Yes, our new branding will be shared 

at Ambiente – we’ve appointed a new 

London-based design agency to help 

create the correct branding.

      Cerva Bohemia will be shown on 

the Crystallite Bohemia stand, but 

visitors will see the diff erence; as both 

my companies produce stemware, 

there must be a discernible and 

relatable point of diff erence.

 

Finally, what do you see as the 

company’s recipe for success? 

It’s a simple recipe, - being competitive, 

off ering creative designs and branding, 

and most of all, delivering quality!

It’s a year of celebrations for Crystalite Bohemia – not only is the Czech glass manufacturer celebrating 50 

years of its Svetla glass factory, but it also celebrates a decade under its current ownership. We talk to owner 

Lubor Cerva about the challenges and opportunities of glass manufacturing today and fi nd out more about 

its investments in its handmade factory and re-launch of its handmade brand

Lubor, this year you celebrate 10 

years of ownership – what have 

been the challenges?  All factories 

have their challenges, but with glass 

you have the added challenge of the 

material and processes. The biggest 

challenge we face is the threat of 

overseas competition and global 

politics, both of which can cause 

unforeseen problems, especially the 

speed at which these challenges occur, 

for example, the Middle East sanctions.

A further challenge is that of 

our designs being copied and re-

produced in China, including having 

photographs we produce for our 

marketing scanned and used in other 

brands’ catalogues.

The growth of e-commerce has 

been a further challenge. Packaging 

needs to change – fi ve years ago we 

never had to make and supply ‘drop 

ship boxes’. 

The product off er is also vital, and 

understanding what the market will 

need next is critical.

 

Also, your machine-made Svetla 

glass factory is celebrating 50 

years – what have been the main 

achievements? 

The biggest achievement is our 

stemware plant, where investment 

was made in order to create a 

company with a diverse product 

off ering. We can now see the switch 

“We are bucking tradition”

Lubor Cerva, 
owner

The new stemware 
plant in Svetla

1

An interview with Lubor Cerva, published in Tableware International
Jan/Feb issue 2019.

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  10:58  Stránka 1



2

Crystalite Bohemia
The glass company Crystalite Bohemia a.s. was established in October 2009 and today still produces glass from its manufacturing
facility in Svetla nad Sazavou, in Vysocina area of the Czech Republic. This is the same site the original production facility was built
in 1969. Then it included hand made glass but with the new ownership in 2009 it changed to be fully automated. Currently it employs
around 750 people and has an annual turnover in excess of 45 million euros. The company exports its products to more than 
82 countries world wide, and for the last ten years has been owned by Mr. Lubor Cerva, a Czech entrepreneur and investor.

Every day the factory produces more than 130 tons of glass, making Crystalite Bohemia one of the worlds largest glass factories
producing both beverage and decorative glass items. This means the daily output is in excess of 170,000 items of beverage ware
and around 24,000 pieces of decorative glassware.

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  17:19  Stránka 2



GIFTWARE

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  16:27  Stránka 3



4

VASE 28 cm

3 380 g
115 x 115 x 276 mm

VASE 33 cm

3 980 g
115 x 115 x 328 mm

BOWL 15 cm

320 g
108 x 108 x 43 mm

BOWL 32 cm

3 240 g
227 x 227 x 88 mm

collection

AREZZO

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  10:58  Stránka 4



collection

BARLEY TWIST

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

TUMBLER 320 ml

410 g
95 x 95 x 102 mm

ASHTRAY 22 cm

1 480 g
218 x 152 x 58 mm

TUMBLER 390 ml

460 g
83 x 83 x 158 mm

DECANTER 750 ml

1 900 g
111 x 111 x 299 mm

BOWL 28 cm

3 750 g
280 x 280 x 115 mm

COV. BOX 19.5 cm

2 060 g
201 x 201 x 146 mm

BOWL 20 cm

1 500 g
201 x 201 x 74 mm

VASE 25.5 cm

2 500 g
134 x 134 x 255 mm

VASE 30.5 cm

3 450 g
148 x 148 x 305 mm

5

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  10:59  Stránka 5



collection

CAMPOS

6

VASE 30.5 cm

2 785 g
140 x 140 x 305 mm

VASE 35.5 cm

3 665 g
160 x 160 x 355 mm

BOWL 28 cm

3 065 g
280 x 280 x 135 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  10:59  Stránka 6



collection

CASABLANCA

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

VASE 30.5 cm

4 200 g
143 x 143 x 305 mm

FTD. VASE 39 cm

4 850 g
143 x 143 x 389 mm

TUMBLER 300 ml

390 g
98 x 98 x 97 mm

DECANTER 620 ml

2 080 g
120 x 120 x 273 mm

PLATE 17.5 cm

530 g
174 x 174 x 18 mm

BOWL 28 cm

4 100 g
280 x 280 x 95 mm

FTD. BOWL 28.5 cm

4 700 g
280 x 280 x 176 mm

7

BOWL 11.5 cm

430 g
115 x 115 x 54 mm

BOWL 24 cm

3 700 g
240 x 240 x 117 mm

COV. BOX 11.5 cm

570 g
115 x 115 x 102 mm

FTD. BOWL 24.5 cm

4 350 g
240 x 240 x 198 mm

BOWL 18 cm

1 500 g
180 x 180 x 85 mm

FTD. COV. BOX 24.5 cm

2 600 g
180 x 180 x 245 mm

COV. BOX 18 cm

2000 g
180 x 180 x 162 mm

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  16:10  Stránka 7



collection CASTLE >>>

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  10:59  Stránka 8



collection

CASTLE

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

9

WHITE WINE 145 ml

260 g
83 x 83 x 192 mm

RED WINE 235 ml

340 g
91 x 91 x 210 mm

FLUTE 110 ml

270 g
64 x 64 x 235 mm

TUMBLER 215 ml

320 g
99 x 99 x 90 mm

TUMBLER 270 ml

400 g
83 x 83 x 151 mm

DECANTER 1 100 ml

2 000 g
154 x 134 x 345 mm

JUG 1 150 ml

2 100 g
201 x 145 x 279 mm

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  10:59  Stránka 9



collection

DIAMOND

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

10

VASE 25.5 cm

3 400 g
136 x 136 x 255 mm

VASE 28 cm

4 000 g
150 x 150 x 282 mm

VASE 33 cm

3 900 g
135 x 135 x 327 mm

BOWL 28 cm

3 850 g
278 x 278 x 139 mm

BOWL 32.5 cm

4 100 g
324 x 324 x 92 mm

TUMBLER 230 ml

420 g
81 x 81 x 100 mm

DECANTER 650 ml

1 800 g
103 x 103 x 273 mm

TUMBLER 260 ml

500 g
72 x 72 x 150 mm

JUG 1 250 ml

2 400 g
194 x 142 x 270 mm

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:00  Stránka 10



collection

DYNASTY

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

11

VASE 35 cm

3 500 g
194 x 188 x 351 mm

VASE 45 cm

4 800 g
217 x 219 x 451 mm

BOWL 38 cm

2 900 g
382 x 322 x 142 mm

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:00  Stránka 11



collection

ECLIPSE

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

VASE 22 cm

2 740 g
180 x 94 x 219 mm

VASE 32.5 cm

4 100 g
180 x 94 x 324 mm

12

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:00  Stránka 12



collection

ENIGMA

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

13

FTD. VASE 38 cm

4 700 g
174 x 139 x 382 mm

VASE 30.5 cm

3 800 g
174 x 139 x 305 mm

FTD. COV. BOX 27.5 cm

3 500 g
222 x 162 x 255 mm

COV. BOX 15 cm

900 g
149 x 108 x 121 mm

BOWL 14 cm

480 g
141 x 106 x 74 mm

COV. BOX 22 cm

2 600 g
222 x 162 x 179 mm

BOWL 21 cm

1 500 g
213 x 159 x 113 mm

FTD. BOWL 33 cm

4 200 g
331 x 244 x 174 mm

BOWL 33 cm

3 300 g
331 x 244 x 100 mm

PLATE 35.5 cm

2 600 g
355 x 264 x 50 mm

FTD. PLATE 35.5 cm

3 500 g
355 x 264 x 125 mm

PLATE 21.5 cm

600 g
214 x 160 x 30 mm

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:01  Stránka 13



14

FTD. VASE 37.5 cm

4 500 g
153 x 153 x 374 mm

VASE 30.5 cm

4 100 g
153 x 153 x 305 mm

FTD. COV. BOX 24.5 cm

2 600 g
146 x 146 x 247 mm

COV. BOX 18 cm

2 000 g
146 x 146 x 178 mm

BOWL 18 cm

1 500 g
144 x 144 x 121 mm

COV. BOX 14 cm

1 000 g
112 x 112 x 142 mm

BOWL 14 cm

730 g
112 x 112 x 95 mm

   FTD. BOWL 33 cm

4 300 g
282 x 282 x 199 mm

BOWL 33 cm

3 800 g
282 x 282 x 132 mm

PLATE 32 cm

2 250 g
275 x 275 x 45 mm

FTD. PLATE 32 cm

2 850 g
275 x 275 x 114 mm

PLATE 18 cm

450 g
154 x 154 x 23 mm

collection

FACET

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:01  Stránka 14



15

VASE 25.5 cm

1 410 g
101 x 101 x 251 mm

VASE 30.5 cm

2 355 g
123 x 123 x 300 mm

VASE 35.5 cm

3 615 g
147 x 147 x 355 mm

BOWL 25 cm

1 620 g
226 x 226 x 103 mm

BOWL 33 cm

1 480 g
330 x 225 x 69 mm

collection

GLOBUS

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:01  Stránka 15



16

VASE 30.5 cm

2 735 g
154 x 154 x 301 mm

VASE 35.5 cm

3 355 g
171 x 171 x 355 mm

BOWL 19 cm

960 g
177 x 177 x 79 mm

COV. BOX 19 cm

1 340 g
177 x 177 x 151 mm

BOWL 28 cm

2 700 g
261 x 261 x 119 mm

collection

INFINITY

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:01  Stránka 16



17

VASE 33 cm

2 900 g
183 x 115 x 331 mm

BOWL 31 cm

2 600 g
224 x 311 x 136 mm

collection

KYOTO

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:01  Stránka 17



18

VASE 25.5 cm

1 140 g
97 x 70 x 256 mm

VASE 30.5 cm

1 650 g
103 x 85 x 307 mm

VASE 30.5 cm

2 640 g
188 x 96 x 305 mm

VASE 35.5 cm

3 340 g
200 x 103 x 356 mm

VASE 40.5 cm

4 200 g
206 x 112 x 407 mm

BOWL 20.5 cm

930 g
207 x 157 x 76 mm

BOWL 30.5 cm

2 600 g
306 x 226 x 105 mm

collection

LABYRINTH

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:02  Stránka 18



19

VASE 29 cm

3 415 g
197 x 197 x 289 mm

VASE 33 cm

4 055 g
197 x 197 x 326 mm

BOWL 34 cm

3 740 g
312 x 312 x 164 mm

collection

MAGMA

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:02  Stránka 19



collection MACAO >>>

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:02  Stránka 20



collection

MACAO

21

FTD. VASE 40 cm

4 360 g
159 x 156 x 402 mm

FTD. BOWL 21 cm

2 450 g
207 x 192 x 203 mm

FTD. BOWL 26 cm

4 820 g
259 x 240 x 248 mm

FTD. BOWL 33.5 cm

4 820 g
336 x 310 x 202 mm

FTD. COV. BOX 28.5 cm

2 870 g
207 x 192 x 280 mm

VASE 30 cm

3 640 g
151 x 139 x 300 mm

BOWL 20.5 cm

1 730 g
207 x 192 x 101 mm

BOWL 25.5 cm

4 100 g
259 x 240 x 148 mm

BOWL 33 cm

4 100 g
336 x 310 x 102 mm

COV. BOX 20.5 cm

2 150 g
207 x 192 x 178 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:02  Stránka 21



collection MARBLE >>>

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:03  Stránka 22



collection

MARBLE

23

VASE 30.5 cm

2 620 g
135 x 135 x 305 mm

TUMBLER 290 ml

350 g
90 x 90 x 105 mm

TUMBLER 375 ml

450 g
82 x 82 x 155 mm

DECANTER 750 ml

1 490 g
101 x 101 x 308 mm

BOWL 11 cm

270 g
110 x 110 x 52 mm

BOWL 26 cm

2 570 g
260 x 260 x 106 mm

BOWL 17.5 cm

745 g
175 x 175 x 62 mm

PLATE 26 cm

1 570 g
260 x 260 x 30 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

ASHTRAY 22 cm

800 g
222 x 125 x 32 mm

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:03  Stránka 23



collection

METROPOLITAN

24

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

BOWL 30.5 cm

2 900 g
255 x 255 x 136 mm

BOWL 14.5 cm

400 g
120 x 120 x 63 mm

BOWL 21.5 cm

1 150 g
180 x 180 x 95 mm

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:03  Stránka 24



collection

METROPOLITAN

25

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

FTD. BOWL 30.5 cm

3 600 g
255 x 255 x 221 mm

FTD. BOWL 33 cm

3 000 g
277 x 277 x 175 mm

FTD. BOWL 21.5 cm

1 850 g
180 x 180 x 180 mm

FTD. VASE 39 cm

3 800 g
132 x 132 x 390 mm

FTD. VASE 43.5 cm

4 650 g
150 x 150 x 435 mm

FTD. COV. BOX 26 cm

2 850 g
190 x 190 x 262 mm

FTD. PLATE 33 cm

2 300 g
277 x 277 x 128 mm

BOWL 33 cm

2 300 g
277 x 277 x 90 mm

PLATE 21.5 cm

650 g
180 x 180 x 28 mm

PLATE 33 cm

1 600 g
277 x 277 x 43 mm

VASE 30.5 cm

3 100 g
132 x 132 x 305 mm

VASE 35 cm

4 000 g
150 x 150 x 350 mm

COV. BOX 15 cm

750 g
127 x 127 x 118 mm

COV. BOX 22 cm

2 150 g
190 x 190 x 176 mm

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:03  Stránka 25



collection

NEPTUNE

26

"B" VASE 25.5 cm

2 075 g
105 x 105 x 252 mm

"B" VASE 30.5 cm

3 730 g
149 x 149 x 306 mm

"X" VASE 26.5 cm

1 875 g
144 x 144 x 265 mm

"X" VASE 32 cm

2 535 g
162 x 162 x 317 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:03  Stránka 26



collection

NEPTUNE

PLATE 18 cm

350 g
163 x 163 x 22 mm

PLATE 33 cm

1 600 g
300 x 300 x 32 mm

FTD. PLATE 33 cm

2 300 g
300 x 300 x 130 mm

TUMBLER 300 ml

380 g
90 x 90 x 87 mm

CUP

230 g
95 x 71 x 80 mm

DECANTER 640 ml

1 600 g
118 x 118 x 246 mm

BOWL 25.5 cm

2 400 g
228 x 228 x 122 mm

FTD. BOWL 25.5 cm

3 100 g
228 x 228 x 219 mm

BOWL 33 cm

2 700 g
287 x 287 x 85 mm

FTD. BOWL 33 cm

3 400 g
287 x 287 x 185 mm

27

BOWL 13 cm

485 g
115 x 115 x 67 mm

COV. BOX 13 cm

920 g
115 x 115 x 114 mm

BOWL 19 cm

1 200 g
170 x 170 x 95 mm

COV. BOX 19 cm

1 850 g
170 x 170 x 164 mm

FTD. BOWL 19.5 cm

1 850 g
170 x 170 x 193 mm

FTD. COV. BOX 26 cm

2 500 g
170 x 170 x 265 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:04  Stránka 27



collection MIRANDA >>>

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:04  Stránka 28



collection

NOVA OLD / Miranda

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

29

"B" VASE 20 cm

910 g
103 x 103 x 198 mm

"B" VASE 25 cm

1 580 g
127 x 127 x 247 mm

"X" VASE 20.5 cm

970 g
126 x 126 x 205 mm

"X" VASE 25 cm

1 700 g
149 x 149 x 250 mm

"X" VASE 30 cm

2 640 g
164 x 164 x 300 mm

BOWL 14.5 cm

570 g
144 x 144 x 60 mm

COV. BOX 15 cm

1 000 g
148 x 148 x 150 mm

BOWL 22 cm

1 300 g
220 x 220 x 100 mm

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:04  Stránka 29



collection

NOVA OLD / Orion

30

"B" VASE 20 cm

910 g
103 x 103 x 198 mm

"B" VASE 25 cm

1 580 g
127 x 127 x 247 mm

"B" VASE 30 cm

2 530 g
136 x 136x 304 mm

"X" VASE 20.5 cm

970 g
126 x 126 x 205 mm

"X" VASE 25 cm

1 700 g
149 x 149 x 250 mm

"X" VASE 30 cm

2 640 g
164 x 164 x 300 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

BOWL 14.5 cm

570 g
144 x 144 x 60 mm

COV. BOX 15 cm

1 000 g
148 x 148 x 150 mm

BOWL 22 cm

1 300 g
220 x 220 x 100 mm

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:04  Stránka 30



collection

NOVA OLD / Pinwheel

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

31

"B" VASE 20 cm

910 g
103 x 103 x 198 mm

"B" VASE 25 cm

1 580 g
127 x 127 x 247 mm

"B" VASE 30 cm

2 530 g
136 x 136x 304 mm

"X" VASE 20.5 cm

970 g
126 x 126 x 205 mm

"X" VASE 25 cm

1 700 g
149 x 149 x 250 mm

"X" VASE 30 cm

2 640 g
164 x 164 x 300 mm

BOWL 14.5 cm

570 g
144 x 144 x 60 mm

COV. BOX 15 cm

1 000 g
148 x 148 x 150 mm

BOWL 22 cm

1 300 g
220 x 220 x 100 mm

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:04  Stránka 31



3232 collection OKINAWA >>>

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:04  Stránka 32



collection

OKINAWA

33

VASE 25.5 cm

2 180 g
128 x 76 x 253 mm

VASE 30 cm

3 385 g
140 x 82 x 300 mm

BOWL 27 cm

2 580 g
270 x 163 x 107 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:05  Stránka 33



collection ORBIT >>>

still life 
orbit

collection ORBIT >>>

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:05  Stránka 34



collection

ORBIT

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

35

ORBIT

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

BOWL 18 cm

620 g
180 x 100 x 88 mm

BOWL 30.5 cm

2 100 g
306 x 170 x 128 mm

"B" VASE 18 cm

1 285 g
180 x 85 x 169 mm

"B" VASE 24 cm

2 590 g
238 x 115 x 226 mm

"B " VASE 30.5 cm

2 470 g
178 x 105 x 304 mm

"X" VASE 24.5 cm

1 460 g
167 x 107 x 246 mm

"X" VASE 31.5 cm

2 235 g
186 x 126 x 315 mm

DECANTER 650 ml

1 700 g
165 x 107 x 243 mm

DECANTER 660 ml

1 750 g
128 x 84 x 322 mm

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:05  Stránka 35



collection

ORIGAMI

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

36

VASE 32 cm

3 600 g
172 x 137 x 323 mm

FTD. VASE 40.5 cm

4 250 g
172 x 163 x 408 mm

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:05  Stránka 36



collection

ORIGAMI

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

37

PLATE 22 cm

600 g
220 x 192 x 30 mm

PLATE 36 cm

2 300 g
360 x 314 x 38 mm

FTD. PLATE 36.5 cm

3 000 g
360 x 313 x 121 mm

CUP 120 ml

240 g
84 x 84 x 85 mm

CANDLESTICK 21 cm

1 000 g
104 x 90 x 210 mm

BOWL 33 cm

3 300 g
330 x 260 x 131 mm

FTD. BOWL 33.5 cm

4 000 g
330 x 260 x 217 mm

BOWL 35 cm

2 500 g
353 x 280 x 86 mm

FTD. BOWL 35.5 cm

3 200 g
353 x 277 x 170 mm

BOWL 15.5 cm

430 g
155 x 122 x 63 mm

COV. BOX 16 cm

750 g
161 x 129 x 108 mm

BOWL 22 cm

1 100 g
220 x 172 x 86 mm

COV. BOX 22.5 cm

2 000 g
227 x 181 x 150 mm

FTD. BOWL 22.5 cm

1 800 g
225 x 172 x 170 mm

FTD. COV. BOX 23.5 cm

2 700 g
227 x 181 x 233 mm

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:06  Stránka 37



collection

PICADELLI

38

VASE 28 cm

1 810 g
153 x 153 x 282 mm

VASE 35.5 cm

3 085 g
187 x 187 x 356 mm

COV. BOX 21 cm

1 175 g
203 x 203 x 133 mm

BOWL 21 cm

810 g
203 x 203 x 61 mm

BOWL 30 cm

1 935 g
293 x 293 x 91 mm

BOWL 35.5 cm

2 955 g
351 x 351 x 110 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:06  Stránka 38



collection

QUADRO

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

39

SHOT GLASS 50 ml

110 g
40 x 40 x 80 mm

LIQUEUR 55 ml

100 g
55 x 55 x 58 mm

TUMBLER 340 ml

385 g
90 x 92 x 98 mm

TUMBLER 350 ml

440 g
80 x 80 x 150 mm

DECANTER 400 ml

1 450 g
100 x 100 x 251 mm

DECANTER 770 ml

1 900 g
119 x 119 x 276 mm

JUG 1 100 ml

1 600 g
174 x 110 x 229 mm

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:06  Stránka 39



collection

SAFARI

40

TUMBLER 250 ml

430 g
90 x 90 x 96 mm

TUMBLER 300 ml

530 g
77 x 77 x 158 mm

DECANTER 610 ml

1 300 g
119 x 106 x 297 mm

LIQUEUR 50 ml

110 g
48 x 48 x 142 mm

WHITE WINE 190 ml

295 g
76 x 76 x 173 mm

RED WINE 290 ml

350 g
80 x 80 x 192 mm

FLUTE 150 ml

260 g
59 x 59 x 205 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:06  Stránka 40



collection

SERVE

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

BOWL 18.5 cm

500 g
157 x 157 x 67 mm

BOWL 29 cm

2 000 g
244 x 244 x 110 mm

41

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:06  Stránka 41



collection TRIANGLE >>>

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:06  Stránka 42



collection

TRIANGLE

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

VASE 30.5 cm

3 300 g
140 x 140 x 304 mm

VASE 33 cm

3 300 g
126 x 126 x 330 mm

BOWL 18 cm

950 g
180 x 180 x 100 mm

BOWL 24.5 cm

2 100 g
245 x 245 x 125 mm

BOWL 30.5 cm

2 150 g
304 x 304 x 100 mm

43

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:07  Stránka 43



VASE 34 cm

2 750 g
186 x 148 x 336 mm

BOWL 30.5 cm

2 200 g
306 x 218 x 115 mm

COV. BOX 22 cm

2 500 g
223 x 167 x 204 mm

BOWL 22 cm

1 300 g
220 x 166 x 116 mm

COV. BOX 17 cm

1 300 g
167 x 124 x 159 mm

BOWL 16.5 cm

700 g
165 x 123 x 96 mm

FTD. BOWL 30.5 cm

2 850 g
306 x 218 x 188 mm

PLATE 36 cm

2 200 g
362 x 291 x 48 mm

collection

WAVE

44

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:07  Stránka 44



45

collection

WELLINGTON

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

LIQUEUR 49 ml

100 g
60 x 60 x 120 mm

WHITE WINE 200 ml

270 g
89 x 89 x 173 mm

RED WINE 280 ml

305 g
95 x 95 x 188 mm

FLUTE 180 ml

290 g
77 x 77 x 220 mm

TUMBLER 300 ml

460 g
110 x 110 x 105 mm

TUMBLER 340 ml

500 g
98 x 98 x 155 mm

VASE 30.5 cm

2 240 g
163 x 163 x 301 mm

DECANTER 490 ml

1 800 g
141 x 141 x 236 mm

BOWL 25.5 cm

1 675 g
252 x 252 x 117 mm

G
IF

T
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:07  Stránka 45



collection

YOKO

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

46

"B" VASE 25.5 cm

1 910 g
133 x 125 x 251 mm

"B" VASE 30.5 cm

3 135 g
153 x 147 x 300 mm

"X" VASE 28 cm

1 770 g
147 x 138 x 275 mm

"X" VASE 33 cm

2 710 g
166 x 161 x 328 mm

BOWL 21 cm

1 255 g
198 x 198 x 91 mm

BOWL 30.5 cm

3 400 g
296 x 296 x 115 mm

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:07  Stránka 46



CANDLESTICKS

C
A

N
D

L
E

S
T

IC
K

S

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  16:27  Stránka 47



collection

EMINENCE

48

CANDLESTICK 30.5 cm

1 385 g
116 x 116 x 306 mm

CANDLESTICK 35.5 cm

1 710 g
121 x 121 x 361 mm

CANDLESTICK 40.5 cm

1 885 g
127 x 127 x 412 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 48



collection

EMPERY

CANDLESTICK 20.5 cm

1 545 g
115 x 115 x 213 mm

CANDLESTICK 25 cm

1 750 g
115 x 115 x 254 mm

CANDLESTICK 30 cm

1 985 g
115 x 115 x 305 mm

49

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

C
A

N
D

L
E

S
T

IC
K

S

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 49



collection

LUXOR

50

CANDLESTICK 21 cm

530 g
80 x 80 x 213 mm

CANDLESTICK 25.5 cm

875 g
97 x 97 x 255 mm

CANDLESTICK 30.5 cm

960 g
97 x 97 x 306 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 50



collection

OLYMPIA

CANDLESTICK 21 cm

505 g
72 x 72 x 213 mm

CANDLESTICK 25.5 cm

835 g
77 x 77 x 253 mm

CANDLESTICK 30.5 cm

1 320 g
91 x 91 x 303 mm

51

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

C
A

N
D

L
E

S
T

IC
K

S

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 51



BARWARE

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 52



whisky set 1 + 6

ACAPULCO

53

TUMBLER 320 ml

450 g
97 x 90 x 103 mm

DECANTER 640 ml

1 900 g
137 x 115 x 278 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

B
A

R
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 53



54

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

TUMBLER 320 ml

410 g
95 x 95 x 102 mm

DECANTER 750 ml

1 900 g
111 x 111 x 299 mm

whisky set 1 + 6

BARLEY TWIST

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 54



55

TUMBLER 300 ml

390 g
98 x 98 x 97 mm

DECANTER 620 ml

2 080 g
120 x 120 x 273 mm

whisky set 1 + 6

CASABLANCA

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

B
A

R
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 55



whisky set / water set 1 + 6

CASTLE

56

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

TUMBLER 215 ml

320 g
99 x 99 x 90 mm

TUMBLER 270 ml

400 g
83 x 83 x 151 mm

DECANTER 1 100 ml

2 000 g
154 x 134 x 345 mm

JUG 1 150 ml

2 100 g
201 x 145 x 279 mm

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 56



57

TUMBLER 230 ml

420 g
81 x 81 x 100 mm

DECANTER 650 ml

1 800 g
103 x 103 x 273 mm

TUMBLER 260 ml

500 g
72 x 72 x 150 mm

JUG 1 250 ml

2 400 g
194 x 142 x 270 mm

whisky set / water set 1 + 6

DIAMOND

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

B
A

R
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 57



58

TUMBLER 340 ml

385 g
90 x 92 x 98 mm

DECANTER 510 ml

1 800 g
129 x 129 x 275 mm

whisky set 1 + 6

FLORALE

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 58



59

TUMBLER 260 ml

340 g
91 x 91 x 96 mm

DECANTER 650 ml

1 650 g
150 x 98 x 228 mm

whisky set 1 + 6

LAGUNA

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

B
A

R
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 59



60

DECANTERS SET 2 x 500 ml

2 x 1 750 g
210 x 126 x 284 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

set 1 + 1

LOVERS

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 60



61

whisky set 1 + 6

NEMO

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

TUMBLER 320 ml

400 g
99 x 99 x 98 mm

DECANTER 540 ml

1 750 g
185 x 80 x 213 mm

B
A

R
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 61



collection NEPTUNE >>>

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 62



whisky set 1+6

NEPTUNE

63

TUMBLER 300 ml

380 g
90 x 90 x 87 mm

DECANTER 640 ml

1 600 g
118 x 118 x 246 mm

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

B
A

R
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  17:19  Stránka 63



64 collection MARBLE >>>

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 64



65

whisky set 1 + 6

MARBLE

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

TUMBLER 290 ml

380 g
90 x 90 x 105 mm

DECANTER 750 ml

1 490 g
101 x 101 x 308 mm

B
A

R
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 65



TUMBLER 340 ml

385 g
90 x 92 x 98 mm

DECANTER 770 ml

1 900 g
119 x 119 x 276 mm

TUMBLER 350 ml

440 g
80 x 80 x 150 mm

JUG 1 100 ml

1 600 g
174 x 110 x 229 mm

SHOT GLASS 50 ml

110 g
40 x 40 x 80 mm

DECANTER 400 ml

1 450 g
100 x 100 x 251 mm

LIQUEUR 55 ml

100 g
55 x 55 x 58 mm

DECANTER 400 ml

1 450 g
100 x 100 x 251 mm

Pr
ot

ec
te

d b
y R

CD
|

Nr
. 0

03
62

28
02

-0
00

1

sets 1 + 6

QUADRO

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

66

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 66



67

whisky set 1 + 6

SAFARI

Any colour available.
More options you can see on

www.crystalite.org

TUMBLER 250 ml

430 g
90 x 90 x 96 mm

DECANTER 610 ml

1 300 g
119 x 106 x 297 mm

Pr
ot

ec
te

d b
y R

CD
|

Nr
. 0

03
62

28
02

-0
00

2

B
A

R
W

A
R

E

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 67



68

TUMBLER 300 ml

460 g
110 x 110 x 105 mm

DECANTER 490 ml

1 800 g
141 x 141 x 236 mm

Pr
ot

ec
te

d b
y R

CD
|

Nr
. 0

03
62

28
02

-0
00

4

whisky set 1 + 6

WELLINGTON

Any colour available.
More options you can see on
www.crystalite.org

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:08  Stránka 68



69

SPRAYED COLOURS
New system of sprayed colours for MACHINE BARWARE, GIFTWARE, CANDLESTICKS and STEMWARE.

Any colour available. More options you can see on www.crystalite.org

Colour 1

Colour 17

Colour 8 Colour 9

Colour 16Colour 14

Colour 7 Colour 11

Colour 13

Colour 2 Colour 4

Colour 10

Colour 3 Colour 5

Colour 15 Colour 18

Colour 12

Colour 6

The colours are indicative only.

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  11:09  Stránka 69



70

PACKAGING OF PRODUCTS

ORDER FORM

We would kindly like to point out at our “Order form” which we have developed for you. It is easy and effective tool for ordering our products
from our catalogue.
You can only fill up the intended quantities you want to order and our form will automatically calculate all the necessary figures for you e.g.
total amount of your order, quantities, volume and weight.
In the form you may also see the percentage of filling up of the container size and many other important data. You can see the actual
stock status of each articles and you may also find the nearest production date of the item planned in calendar weeks marked by “X”
sign. (if the “X” mark is red coloured it signifies the capacity is not available anymore).
We believe you will find this form useful because it may save a lot of time and communication having all the packaging data right away.
It will also help us to speed up the issuing of order confirmations, proforma invoices etc.
As a small bonus we are offering 0.5% additional discount for placing the orders by using this form.

Katalog Giftware 2019_A4  14.01.19  16:10  Stránka 70



CRYSTALITE BOHEMIA a.s.
Záme   cká 730

582 91 Světlá nad Sázavou
Czech Republic

phone: +420 569 477 201
fax: +420 569 477 591
crystalite@crystalite.org

www.crystalite.org

content

AREZZO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
BARLEY TWIST  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
CAMPOS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
CASABLANCA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
CASTLE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8–9
DIAMOND  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
DYNASTY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
ECLIPSE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
ENIGMA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
FACET  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
GLOBUS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
INFINITY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
KYOTO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
LABYRINTH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
MAGMA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
MACAO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20–21
MARBLE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22–23
METROPOLITAN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24–25
NEPTUNE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26–27
NOVA OLD / Miranda . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28–29
NOVA OLD / Orion  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
NOVA OLD / Pinwheel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
OKINAWA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32–33
ORBIT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34–35
ORIGAMI  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36–37
PICADELLI  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
QUADRO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
SAFARI  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
SERVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
TRIANGLE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42–43
WAVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
WELLINGTON  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
YOKO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46

GIFTWARE

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

EMINENCE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48
EMPERY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49
LUXOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
OLYMPIA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

ACAPULCO whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
BARLEY TWIST whisky set 1 + 6   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
CASABLANCA whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
CASTLE whisky set / water set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56
DIAMOND whisky set / water set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
FLORALE whisky set 1 + 6 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
LAGUNA whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
LOVERS set 1 + 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60
NEMO whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 61
NEPTUNE whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62–63
MARBLE whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64–65
QUADRO sets 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66
SAFARI whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67
WELLINGTON whisky set 1 + 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 68

SPRAYED COLOURS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 69
PACKAGING OF PRODUCTS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70
ORDER FORM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70

CANDLESTICKS

BARWARE

NEW

NEW

Protected by RCD|Nr.
Protected by Registered

community design

Since 2016, titanium has been
added to the glass. This unique 

formula gives our giftware items
crystal clear shine. 

>>> Volumes may vary due to the nature of the process.

https://www.facebook.com/CrystaliteBohemiaOfficial/

https://www.instagram.com/crystalitebohemia/

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCld1wGAIUH-t7GhaQHuj-3g

Titulka Giftware 2019_382x267  15.01.19  19:52  Stránka 2



G I F T W A R E
S E L E C T I O N  2 0 1 9

CRYSTALITE BOHEMIA a.s.
Záme   cká 730

582 91 Světlá nad Sázavou
Czech Republic

phone: +420 569 477 201
fax: +420 569 477 591
crystalite@crystalite.org

www.crystalite.org

Titulka Giftware 2019_382x267  15.01.19  19:52  Stránka 1




